assessment _id
129C0-505001050
130-000404201
130-000421301
130-000606401
131-000109201
131-000321201
131-000330400
131-000330402
131-000506301
131-000707401
131-000734101
131-000815400
131-000824100
131-000828201
131-000836103
131-000934102
131BA-505000800
157ED-606009550
157ED-606010350
157ED-606010850
157ED-606014100
160KE-505002350
160SB-505000050
160SB-505003050
160SB-505003050
162-000131201
162-000132401
162-000223101
162-000405300
162-000435402
162-000435402
162-000436201
162-000524201
162-000524401
162-000712301
162-000723401
162-000728101
162-000833301
187-000228402
187-000228402
187-000229101
187-000302201
187-000308202
187-000316203
187-000320200
187-000326201
187-000333401
187-000336505
187-000411201
187-000411201
187-000424100
187-000705301

sale_id

2207254
1547835
1552855
2193204
1566179
2211759
2210371
2041669
1573148
1550551
1564543
1565540
1562367
2021505
2194661
1525977
1518004
2227120
1503197
1551845
2201107
2004065
2032844
1563730
2208455
2196150
2230521
1560066
1582904
1563480
2076676
2194695
2074247
1520233
1526775
2233184
2228140
1524095
2005078
2218995
2016272
2029917
2136833
2037390
2215900
2175148
1547015
2229778
1568161
2218293
2092043
2190765

Vacant_Improved ASR

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Vacant

Improved
Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved

1.46
1.50
1.19
0.80
1.26
0.57
0.94
1.25
0.74
1.47
0.91
1.00
0.84
0.63
0.81
1.37
0.82
0.99
1.08
1.00
0.93
0.51
0.53
0.99
1.50
1.00
0.91
1.01
0.63
1.36
1.20
1.23
0.50
0.93
1.19
1.55
1.09
0.80
1.09
1.14
1.27
1.30
1.59
1.15
0.78
111
1.17
1.13
0.72
0.85
1.02
0.75



190-000103201
190-000130400
190-000224101
190-000332200
190-000332200
190-000536200
190-000536200
190-000812100
190-001007200
191-000220201
191-000316201
191-000319301
191-000329301
191-000329401
191-000509401
191-000706401
191-000724100
219-000411101
219-000418400
219-000702401
219-000808100
219-000808100
219-000828202
219-000904300
219-001034201
219-001114301
219-001224201
219GI-505002600
220-000124102
220-000124103
220-000126101
220-000201300
220-000428301
220-000509101
220-000624201
220-000627400
220-000720201
220-000922201
CHAMB-505002400
CHAMB-505003350
CHAMB-505004200
CHAMB-505004200
CHAMB-505005500
CHAMB-505006000
CHAMB-505006900
CHAMB-505007200
CHAMB-505007950
CHAMB-505008050
DRINK-505003600
DRINK-505004450
DRINK-505004450
DRINK-505014700
DRINK-505017250

2080232
2216586
1552558
1547117
2004903
2147845
2200004
2076921
2232431
2031279
1524080
2210460
2076656
1570188
2049705
1552590
1513585
2235595
1537415
1537073
1580996
2217361
1566659
1525216
2079131
1053014
2115337
1520453
1581287
2218447
1568559
2010137
1557298
2250793
1518595
1577711
2225212
1510509
1572130
2226562
1543141
2171192
2001602
1524665
1552128
1516565
835154

1532714
2077041
2002436
2110333
1571374
2181118

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved

1.24
1.39
0.97
1.86
1.50
0.85
1.09
1.52
1.14
0.72
0.87
0.96
1.07
0.57
0.96
1.25
1.25
0.92
0.64
0.56
0.88
0.88
1.10
0.92
1.03
0.95
1.40
2.94
0.71
1.69
0.78
0.93
1.00
0.84
0.69
0.85
1.30
0.80
151
1.73
0.75
0.78
1.00
0.74
1.00
0.86
0.93
1.49
0.46
1.09
0.93
0.41
3.25



FINDL-505000500
FINDL-505000500
FINDL-505000525
FINDL-505000550
FINDL-505001900
FINDL-505001900
FINDL-505002850
FINDL-505003650
FINDL-505021700
FINDL-505033400
FINDL-505044000

1057657
2224665
1057658
1571114
1536572
2022359
2021435
1534389
2179586
1507268
944946

1.08
0.98
1.08
2.71
1.13
0.96
1.23
0.86
1.29
0.69
1.01



